
Final Dates for Programme Development & Improvement Approvals for 2020 

Change 
Type Notes for Effective Start Dates Proposals assessed 

by PDG 
Final Date applications 
to AAC 

Final Date applications 
to NZQA 

Semester 2, 2020 

Type 2 

Type 2 changes to be effective Semester 2, 2020 that DO 
NOT affect enrolment By Fri 13 Mar 2020 Fri 27 Mar 2020 Fri 24 Apr 2020 

Type 1 Type 1 changes to be effective Semester 2, 2020 By Fri 15 May 2020 Fri 29 May 2020 N/A 

Semester 1, 2021 

Type 2 

Type 2 changes to be effective Semester 1, 2021 that affect 
enrolment (entry criteria, significant course changes, etc.) By Fri 15 May 2020 Fri 29 May 2020 Fri 03 Jul 2020 

Type 2 

Type 2 changes for Level 7 and above programmes to be 
effective Semester 1, 2021 By Fri 12 Jun 2020 Fri 26 Jun 2020 Fri 31 Jul 2020 

New New or Major Changes to Programmes at Level 7 and above to 
be effective Semester 1, 2021 By Fri 12 Jun 2020 Fri 26 Jun 2020 Fri 31 Jul 2020 

Type 2 

Type 2 changes for Level 1 – 6 programmes to be 
effective Semester 1, 2021 By Fri 17 Jul 2020 Fri 31 Jul 2020 Fri 04 Sep 2020 

New New or Major Changes to Programmes at Level 1 – 6 to be 
effective Semester 1, 2021 By Fri 17 Jul 2020 Fri 31 Jul 2020 Fri 04 Sep 2020 

Type 1 Type 1 changes to be effective Semester 1, 2021 By Fri 04 Dec 2020 Fri 18 Dec 2020 N/A 

 


